Fair value of and gains and losses on equity investments

Non Trading Book Equity Investments As at 31 Dec 12

Fair Value $MM

Exchange Traded -

Private Equity -

Other - Investments in Collective Investment Undertakings 566

Total 566

(4)

Unrealised gains/(losses)

Total Gains or Losses 2

Amount included in Tier 1,2 or 3 Capital 7

Latent Revaluation gains/(losses)

Total Gains or Losses -

Amount included in Tier 1,2 or 3 Capital -

Cumulative Realised Gains / Losses from Sale and
Liquidations of equity investments

  29

Non Trading Book exposure to Interest Rate risk.

The following discloses the exposure to interest rate risk in the Non Trading Book.

The following is calculated in USD as it is the material currency of all entities’ balance sheet. Net Present Value (NPV) of
the net gap is shown as opposed to Present Value (PV) of net gap with +/- shift in USD discount rate.

BIPRU 11.5.16 (2):

Sensitivity of the Banking Book to interest rate changes

Consolidated

JPMCHL

As at 31 Dec 12

$MM $MM

+ 200 basis points - 200 basis points

(262) 278

Total Net Present Value (NPV) (262) 278

Percentage of NPV to Tier 1 and Tier 2 Capital (0.93)% 0.98%

Change in Net Present Value

Significant Subsidiary

JPMS Plc

As at 31 Dec 12

$MM $MM

+ 200 basis points - 200 basis points

(149) 158

Total Net Present Value (NPV) (149) 158

Percentage of NPV to Tier 1 and Tier 2 Capital (0.66)% 0.70%

Change in Net Present Value

Significant Subsidiary

JPMEL

As at 31 Dec 12

$MM $MM

+ 200 basis points - 200 basis points

(60) 65

Total Net Present Value (NPV) (60) 65

Percentage of NPV to Tier 1 and Tier 2 Capital (1.67)% 1.81%

Change in Net Present Value

  30

Significant Subsidiary

JPMIB

As at 31 Dec 12
$MM $MM

+ 200 basis points - 200 basis points

(21) 22

Total Net Present Value (NPV) (21) 22

Percentage of NPV to Tier 1 and Tier 2 Capital (1.77)% 1.83%

Change in Net Present Value

Consolidated

JPMAM Int

As at 31 Dec 12

$MM $MM

+ 200 basis points - 200 basis points

25 (25)

Total Net Present Value (NPV) 25 (25)

Percentage of NPV to Tier 1 and Tier 2 Capital 1.51% (1.48)%

Change in Net Present Value

Significant Subsidiary

JPMAM (UK)

As at 31 Dec 12

$MM $MM

+ 200 basis points - 200 basis points

15 (15)

Total Net Present Value (NPV) 15 (15)

Percentage of NPV to Tier 1 and Tier 2 Capital 3.09% (3.03)%

Change in Net Present Value

Note: Interest rate risk for JPMAM Int and JPMAM (UK) is directly generated from bank deposits and holdings in liquidity
funds.

  31

Securitisation

J.P. Morgan Securities plc calculates risk weighted exposures in accordance with BIPRU 7.2.48A R to BIPRU 7.2.48K R.
Securitisation disclosures are applicable for trading book only, so BIPRU 11.5.17(8) is not applicable as none of the UK
regulated entities have securitisations in the Banking Book.

The below securitisation disclosures are only applicable for J.P. Morgan Securities plc as it is the only entity in the